
Product code

EG720-65100-2

EG720-65150-2

EG720-65200-2

Power CCT

6500K 

6500K 

6500K 

CRI

80

80

80

IP

66

66

66

Lumen      PF

10000   0.90

15000   0.9

20000   0.9

Driver Type Elsewedy 

Chip Type Sanan-Epistar

Life Time>30.000 hrs

Body Material Die-cast
aluminum

Di user Material  :PC

Warranty 

Product Code description :

#### ## ## #EG

EG

Family CCT Watt Warranty

100w

150w

200w

2

2

2

RACKET SMD 

Durable and e cient streetlight that uses SMD as a light source designed for
reliable outdoor performance, o ers consistent illumination with a 2 years
warranty ideal for cost e ective urban and commercial lighting solutions 


