

# SASO



## RACKET SMD

Product code	Power	CCT	CRI	IP	Lumen	PF	Warranty
EG720-65100-2	100w	6500K	80	66	10000	0.90	2
EG720-65150-2	150w	6500K	80	66	15000	0.9	2
EG720-65200-2	200w	6500K	80	66	20000	0.9	2

- Durable and efficient streetlight that uses SMD as a light source designed for reliable outdoor performance, offers consistent illumination with a 2 years warranty ideal for cost effective urban and commercial lighting solutions

- Driver Type Elsewedy
- Chip Type : Sanan-Epistar
- Life Time > 30.000 hrs
- Body Material Die-cast aluminum
- Di user Material : PC

- Product Code description :

EG #### - ## ## - #  
Family CCT Watt Warranty

EG 183 - 65 48 - 3